
LOT 44
AMELIA CONCOURSE SUB PHASE 2
PBK 8/222

HANEY BROOKS & CARLEIGH
95156 GLADIOLUS PL
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

30-2N-28-0151-0044-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4067.100

03/29/2023 NW

04/17/2019 TW 0.00 75,000 0 0 75,000

STANDARD
4

306,733
14,767
75,000

396,500
31,241

365,259
HX HB 50,000

315,259
396,500

0

364,403

2518/1606 12/02/2021 WD Q I 01 500,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WRIGHT-MCLEAN SHERON 

HANEY BROOKS & CARL

2257/0046 2/21/2019 WD Q I 01 327,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DFH AMELIA LLC

WRIGHT-MCLEAN SHERO
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C1811073 CO ISSUED 0 02/12/2019

18011073 NEW CONSTR 342,389 11/05/2018

2022HX Base Yr

95156 GLADIOLUS PL, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 60
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0100 01 2,978 115.2816 104.04 309,831 2019 2019 0 0 0 1.00 99.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2022 Heated Area: 2526

BAS 2,526 100 2,526 260,177

FGR 622 55 342 35,226

FOP 65 30 20 2,060

FSP 208 40 83 8,549

PTO 144 5 7 721

3,565 2,978 306,733

BAS=[YR=2019]   U3 L3  W11  D3 L3  PTO=[YR=2019]  N9 W16 S9
FSP=[YR=2019]  S13 E16 N13 W16$ E16 $ S13 W16 N13 W17 S47
FGR=[YR=2019]  S22 E10 N2 E18 FOP=[YR=2019]  S1 E9 N1 W1 N8
W7 S8 W1$ E1 N21 W22 S1 W7$ E7 N1 E22 S13 E7 S8 E14 N67$.
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1 0811 CONCRETE B 0 100 0 0 960.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2019 2019 3 99 4,942

2 0476 VF 6 SBPL 0 100 0 0 246.00 LF 32.00 32.00 100 2019 2019 3 96 7,557

3 0470 VNYL GATE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 2019 2019 3 96 288

4 0504 FP-ELECTRI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2019 2019 3 99 1,980

14,767

1 000100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 75,000.00 75,000.00 75,000


